

**TOWN OF DAVIS
TUCKER COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS
BID TABULATION
THURSDAY, AUGUST 21, 2025, AT 11:00 AM
Thrasher Project #T10-11085**

Item	Qty.	Unit	Description	D&M Contracting New Alexandria, PA WV #032637		Hulls Contracting, Inc. French Creek, WV WV#006868		Green River Group, LLC Morgantown, WV WV #024807		Mason Dixon Energy Services, LLC Cameron, WV WV #057129		BC Allen Company, LLC Fairmont, WV WV #062965	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
BASE BID													
1	1	LS	Mobilization/Demobilization	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
2	1	LS	Erosion & Sediment Controls	\$ 10,670.00	\$ 10,670.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
3	1	LS	Pre-Construction Video Recording	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
4	1	LS	Dam Repair Site Preparation and Grout Injection Procedure, Complete	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 165,000.00	\$ 165,000.00
5	200	GAL	Polyurethane Grout Material, Including Accelerator Material	\$ 114.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 63,000.00
6	20	EA	Injection Parts	\$ 485.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
7	1	LS	New Screen at Weimer Run Intake	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
8	70	LF	6" PVC C-900 DR-18 Water Line	\$ 133.00	\$ 9,310.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 5,040.00
9	335	LF	Remove and Replace Existing 6" Water Line w/ New 6" PVC C-900 DR-18 Water Line	\$ 208.00	\$ 69,680.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 25,125.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 67,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 40,200.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 30,150.00
10		465	LF	8" PVC C-900 DR-18 Water Line	\$ 144.00	\$ 66,960.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 41,850.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 104,625.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 60,450.00	\$ 78.00
11	1	LS	Abandon Existing 8" ACP Water Line and 8" Gate Valve, Complete in Place	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
12	55	LF	3/4" Polyethylene Service Tubing (Open Cut)	\$ 42.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,575.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 1,595.00
13	30	LF	1-1/2" Polyethylene Service Tubing (Bore & Jack) w/ 3" PVC Casing	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,650.00
14	30	LF	1-1/2" Polyethylene Service Tubing (Open Cut)	\$ 46.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,050.00
15	65	LF	12" Steel Casing (Open Cut w/ Casing Spacers)	\$ 215.00	\$ 13,975.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 11,375.00
16	50	LF	16" Steel Casing (Bore & Jack w/ Casing Spacers)	\$ 890.00	\$ 44,500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 20,000.00
17	3	EA	8" M.J.T. Gate Valve, Complete w/ Box & Lid	\$ 3,225.00	\$ 9,675.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
18	1	EA	Remove and Replace 6" M.J.T. Gate Valve	\$ 2,235.00	\$ 2,235.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 3,123.00	\$ 3,123.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
19	1	EA	8" M.J.T. Butterfly Valve Installed on Existing 8" Raw Water Line, Complete w/ Box and Lid	\$ 15,765.00	\$ 15,765.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
20	1	EA	Hot Tap Tie-In New 6" Water Line to Existing 6" Water Line Including One (1) 6" Gate Valve	\$ 8,570.00	\$ 8,570.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
21	6	EA	Tie Into Existing Water Line, Complete	\$ 8,785.00	\$ 52,710.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
22	7	EA	Reconnection of Existing Customer Service	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 8,400.00
23	65	LF	WVDOH Type "A" Trench Repair	\$ 170.00	\$ 11,050.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 16,250.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 27,625.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 8,450.00
24	120	LF	WVDOH Type "B" Trench Repair	\$ 97.00	\$ 11,640.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 28,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,000.00
25	120	LF	2" HMA Overlay with Roto-Milling and Pavement Markings	\$ 250.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 15,000.00
26	305	LF	HMA Driveway/Road Repair	\$ 75.00	\$ 22,875.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 22,875.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 21,350.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 42,700.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 19,825.00
27	5	LF	Concrete Sidewalk/Driveway Repair	\$ 595.00	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 600.00
28	595	LF	Gravel Driveway/Road Repair	\$ 9.00	\$ 5,355.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,760.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 41,650.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 14,875.00
29	2,665	LF	Restoration of Disturbed Areas	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,665.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 10,660.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,665.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,330.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 13,325.00
			TOTAL BASE BID	\$ 553,000.00		\$ 573,320.00		\$ 583,490.00		\$ 612,053.00		\$ 615,605.00	

THRASHER

1 (800) 273-6541
Fax: (304) 624-7831
thrasher@thethrashergroup.com
www.thethrashergroup.com

DANIEL E. FERRELL
REGISTERED
13462
STATE OF
WEST VIRGINIA
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER
8/22/2025